THE DATASHEET OF
PH50S110-12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1551-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
PH-S Series
Features
 High Density
 Wide Range Input

Other DC-DC Products
Pin Description Function
 -Vin Negative Input Terminal
 +Vin Positive Input Terminal
 +S Positive Remote sense
 -S Negative Remote sense
 +V Positive Output Terminal
 -V Negative Output Terminal
 IOG Inverter Good Signal
 TRIM Output adjustment trim pin
 CNT On/Off Control Terminal
 CS Current Monitor Signal
Pinout
Nominal Output Output Output
 Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) 24V input 48V input 110V input 280V input
3.3 10.0 33.0 - PH50S48-3.3 - PH50S280-3.3
 3.3 15.0 49.5 - PH75S48-3.3 - PH75S280-3.3
 3.3 20.0 66.0 - PH100S48-3.3 - PH100S280-3.3
 3.3 30.0 99.0 - PH150S48-3.3 - PH150S280-3.3
 3.3 50.0 165.0 - - - PH300S280-3.3
 3.3 100.0 330.0 - - - PH600S280-3.3
 5.0 10.0 50.0 PH50S24-5 PH50S48-5 PH50S110-5 PH50S280-5
 5.0 15.0 75.0 - PH75S48-5 PH75S110-5 PH75S280-5
 5.0 20.0 100.0 - PH100S48-5 - PH100S280-5
 5.0 30.0 150.0 - PH150S48-5 PH150S110-5 PH150S280-5
 5.0 50.0 250.0 - - - PH300S280-5
 5.0 100.0 500.0 - - - PH600S280-5
 12.0 4.2 50.0 PH50S24-12 PH50S48-12 PH50S110-12 PH50S280-12
 12.0 6.3 75.0 - PH75S48-12 PH75S110-12 PH75S280-12
 12.0 8.4 100.0 - PH100S48-12 - PH100S280-12
 12.0 12.5 150.0 - PH150S48-12 PH150S110-12 PH150S280-12
 12.0 25.0 300.0 - - - PH300S280-12
 12.0 50.0 600.0 - - - PH600S280-12
 15.0 3.4 50.0 PH50S24-15 PH50S48-15 PH50S110-15 PH50S280-15
 15.0 5.0 75.0 - PH75S48-15 PH75110-15 PH75S280-15
 15.0 6.7 100.0 - PH100S48-15 - PH100S280-15
 15.0 10.0 150.0 - PH150S48-15 PH150S110-15 PH150S280-15
 15.0 20.0 300.0 - - - PH300S280-15
 15.0 40.0 600.0 - - - PH600S280-15
 24.0 2.1 50.0 PH50S24-24 PH50S48-24 PH50S110-24 PH50S280-24
 24.0 3.2 75.0 - PH75S48-24 PH75S110-24 PH75S280-24
 24.0 4.2 100.0 - PH100S48-24 - PH100S280-24
 24.0 6.3 150.0 - PH150S48-24 PH150S110-24 PH150S280-24
 24.0 12.5 300.0 - - - PH300S280-24
 24.0 25.0 600.0 - - - PH600S280-24
 28.0 1.8 50.0 PH50S24-28 PH50S48-28 PH50S110-28 PH50S280-28
 28.0 2.7 75.0 - PH75S48-28 PH75S110-28 PH75S280-28
 28.0 3.6 100.0 - PH100S48-28 - PH100S280-28
 28.0 5.4 150.0 - PH150S48-28 PH150S110-28 PH150S280-28
 28.0 10.8 302.0 - - - PH300S280-28
 28.0 21.5 602.0 - - - PH600S280-28
 48.0 6.3 302.0 - - - PH300S280-48
 48.0 12.5 600.0 - - - PH600S280-48
Model Selector
Obsolete, except PH300S280 which
has a last time buy of June 2018
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?